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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Marisa Wong3211

Gymtowne
9.250 9.650 9.5509.200 37.650

1 1T 5 1 1

1

Margaret Lu3218

West Valley

8.825 9.625 9.1009.375 36.925

5 3 2 5 2

2

Alexandra Meyer3216

Santa Cruz

9.000 9.150 9.4259.300 36.875

3 9T 3 2 3

3

Nicole Yee3203

Bay Island

8.725 9.150 9.2509.250 36.375

9 9T 4 3 4

4

Claire Jackson3201

American

9.075 9.425 8.5509.100 36.150

2 5 8 11T 5

5

Jacqueline Corley3206

Cal Sports Center

8.750 9.325 8.6009.150 35.825

8 7 6 9T 6

6

Taylor Hornberger3205

CYC

8.875 9.650 8.0759.050 35.650

4 1T 9T 16 7

7

Julia Penick3209

Galaxy

8.800 9.375 9.1258.325 35.625

6T 6 15 4 8T

8T

Allison Tietz3202

Bay Aerials

8.575 9.250 8.6759.125 35.625

10 8 7 7 8T

8T

Natalie Rogers3214

Pacific West

8.450 8.750 8.9009.500 35.600

12 12 1 6 10

10

Sara Taubman3213

Marin Elite

8.800 9.600 7.9258.450 34.775

6T 4 14 17 11

11

Emma Bargetto3215

Santa Cruz

7.800 8.650 8.5509.050 34.050

17 13 9T 11T 12

12

Jessica Uva3217

USA Elite

8.000 8.875 8.4508.700 34.025

15 11 13 15 13

13

Olivia Stewart3210

Gymnastics Zone

8.200 8.250 8.6508.750 33.850

14 14T 12 8 14

14

Emma Jones3212

Marin Elite

8.400 8.250 8.6008.250 33.500

13 14T 16 9T 15

15

Jacquelyn Palomino3207

Cal Sports Center

7.825 8.200 8.5508.800 33.375

16 16 11 11T 16

16

Tenley Uttenreuther3208

Demaray's

8.500 7.450 8.5258.025 32.500

11 17 17 14 17

17
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Rachel Obmann3006

Byers Roseville
9.375 9.625 9.1509.050 37.200

1 1 6 3 1T

1T

Kana Suzuki3015

San Mateo

9.000 9.575 9.1009.525 37.200
3 2 2 5 1T

1T

Celine Chuapoco3013

Pacific West

9.125 8.950 9.1259.650 36.850

2 11 1 4 3

3

Marie Ong3016

Technique

8.775 9.425 9.0008.850 36.050

4 5 9T 6 4

4

Alison Sheng3003

American

8.625 8.600 9.2759.475 35.975

5 12 3 2 5

5

Laura Lum3002

Airborne

8.450 9.550 8.8758.950 35.825

10 3 8 8 6

6

Sabrina Chi3001

Airborne

8.225 9.450 9.3008.775 35.750

13 4 13T 1 7

7

Ajla Causevic3008

Cal Sports Center

8.525 9.150 8.7509.175 35.600

8 10 5 11 8

8

Sharon Kay3017

West Valley

8.500 9.300 8.8008.850 35.450

9 6 9T 10 9

9

Kimberly Carter3004

Bay Island

8.350 9.175 8.5509.025 35.100

11 9 7 12 10

10

Jacquelynne Woods3012

North Bay

8.575 9.275 8.4008.775 35.025

6 7 13T 14 11

11

Jamie Musson3005

Byers Roseville

8.150 9.250 8.2758.800 34.475

15 8 12 15 12

12

Meghan Oliveira3007

CCGI

8.550 8.125 8.9508.500 34.125

7 14 17 7 13

13

Juliette Erickson3010

Demaray's

8.200 8.050 8.8508.625 33.725

14 15 16 9 14

14

Kaycie DeLeon3011

Gymnastics Unltd.

7.600 8.250 8.4758.825 33.150

16 13 11 13 15

15

Anna Fry3009

Cal Sports Center

8.250 6.950 8.1758.775 32.150

12 16 13T 16 16

16

Hannah Brandon3014

San Mateo

0.000 0.000 0.0009.325 9.325

17 17 4 17 17

17
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Emma Kami3102

American

8.850 9.575 9.3009.550 37.275
5 1 1T 2 1

1

Deanna Warren-Thiel3109

Galaxy
9.125 9.200 9.4759.375 37.175

1 6 5 1 2

2

Anna Young3101

Aerials

9.050 9.475 9.1259.425 37.075

4 2 3T 4T 3

3

Karley Seto3114

Technique

9.075 9.350 9.2259.050 36.700

2T 5 8T 3 4

4

Shianne Orr3117

USA Elite

8.700 9.425 8.8259.425 36.375

9 4 3T 8 5

5

Oksana Knapp3104

Athletics Unltd.

8.450 9.450 8.7009.125 35.725

10T 3 6 9 6

6

Emily Shepherd3115

Technique

8.350 8.875 8.8509.550 35.625

12T 9 1T 7 7

7

Jenna Spruitenburg3116

Technique

8.750 8.200 9.1259.025 35.100

8 16 10 4T 8

8

McKenna Bonkowski3112

Marin Elite

8.350 8.625 8.8759.050 34.900

12T 12 8T 6 9

9

Marissa Hill3111

International

8.800 9.000 8.2508.575 34.625

7 8 16 12 10T

10T

Marina Garcia3113

Pacific Coast

8.825 8.700 8.4008.700 34.625

6 10 12 11 10T

10T

Miranda Cosgrove3105

Black Diamond

8.300 9.050 8.5008.650 34.500

14T 7 13 10 12

12

Bailey Van Zant3106

Calaveras Gold

9.075 8.650 7.7508.600 34.075

2T 11 14T 17 13

13

Kate Miller3107

Central Coast

8.275 8.225 8.1509.100 33.750

16 15 7 14T 14

14

Samantha Briggs3108

Champion

8.300 8.275 8.1508.600 33.325

14T 14 14T 14T 15

15

Eden Bettencourt3110

Gymnastics Unltd.

7.850 8.450 8.0508.750 33.100

17 13 11 16 16

16

Cora Miller3103

Athletic Horizons

8.450 8.025 8.2258.200 32.900

10T 17 17 13 17

17


